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Richard Atwood richard.atwood@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Bryant Bales bryant.bales@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Presenter Procurement
William Bridenbaugh william.bridenbaugh@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
Ashley Bumgardner ashley.bumgardner@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Chelsea Cabello chelsea.cabello@pxyl12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
Troy Cherry troy.cherry@pxyl2.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Scott Clemons scott.clemons@pxyl12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Randy Crawford randy.crawford@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Presenter Procurement
Stephen Cruz stephen.cruz@pxyl12.doe.gov Amarillo Presenter Projects

Jason Duncan r.duncan@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Mark Epperson mark.epperson@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
Brandon Freeze brandon.freeze@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
Caitlin Greene caitlin.greene@pxyl12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Projects

Keith Griffith keith.griffith@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Rick Hillert ricky.hillert@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Presenter Procurement
Alan James alan.james@pxyl12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Presenter Projects

Ryan Johnston ryan.johnston@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
Kevin Jones kevin.jones@pxyl12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
Rhonda Ladd rhonda.ladd@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Ben Law benjamin.law@pxyl12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
Rebekah Ledbetter rebekah.ledbetter@pxyl12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Akilah Martin akilah.martin@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Josh McDaniel joshua.mcdaniel@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Thomas Nielander thomas.nielander@pxy12.doe.tov Oak Ridge Procurement
Greta Ownby greta.ownby@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
John Pontius john.pontius@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
John Prater john.prater@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Procurement
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Justin Schenk justin.schenk@pxy12.doe.gov Amarillo Presenter Procurement
Chance Taylor brandon.c.taylor@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Andrew Whaley andrew.whaley@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Matt Whitlow matthew.whitlow@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Travis Woodby travis.woodby@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
Holly Wormsley holly.wormsley@pxy12.doe.gov Oak Ridge Procurement
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